
 CONTACTS 

ISSUE CONTACT POINT CONTACT DETAILS 

If the concern relates to information on 
your payslip 

The Salaries Section, HR Department, 
McKenzie House 

people@cardiff.ac.uk 
 

 

If the concern relates to the application of 
the tariffs  
For example: 

a) A Graduate Tutor may have a query 

in relation to the tariff applied for a 

new seminar that they have 

designed and delivered. 

b) A Graduate Demonstrator may have 
a query in relation to the 
preparation time they have been 
paid for assisting with a laboratory 
class. 

College of Arts, Humanities & Social 
Sciences 

Matthew Williamson, College Registrar 
Matthew Williamson WilliamsonM@cardiff.ac.uk 
 
Elaine Howell, HR Business Partner 
howelle1@cardiff.ac.uk 
 

  SCHOOL MANAGER 

 School of Biosciences Sharon Burgess BurgessSC@cardiff.ac.uk 
 

 School of Dentistry Riah-Jayne Jones JonesRJ10@cardiff.ac.uk 
 

 School of Healthcare Sarah Woolley WoolleySJ@cardiff.ac.uk 
 

 School of Medicine Anna Hurley HurleyAL@cardiff.ac.uk 
 

 School of Optometry Carline Beaumont BeaumontCP@cardiff.ac.uk 
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 School of Pharmacy Lizanne Duckworth DuckworthL@cardiff.ac.uk 
 

 School of Psychology Sian Goodman goodmansh@cardiff.ac.uk 
 

 School of Architecture Fran Simpson SimpsonF@cardiff.ac.uk 
 

 School of Chemistry Mahmoud Akhtar AkhtarM@cardiff.ac.uk 
 

 School of Computer Sciences & Informatics Yvonne Taylor taylory@cardiff.ac.uk 
 

 School of Earth & Ocean Sciences John Evans evansj13@cardiff.ac.uk 
 

 School of Engineering William Gale GaleW1@cardiff.ac.uk 
 

 School of Mathematics Beatrice Allen allenbe@cardiff.ac.uk 
 

 School of Physics Philip Treadgold TreadgoldP@cardiff.ac.uk 
 

   

If the concern relates to an everyday query about the PGR Code of Practice 
For example: 

a) a query about arrangements for payments being made; 

access to Learning Central modules 

BLS 
School PG Tutors EMAIL 

BIOSI Pete Watson watsonpd@cardiff.ac.uk 
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DENTL Mike Lewis lewismao@cardiff.ac.uk 

HCARE Carley Reagon reagonc1@cardiff.ac.uk 

MEDIC Mandy Tonks tonksaj@cardiff.ac.uk 

OPTOM Louise Terry  terryl1@cardiff.ac.uk 

PHRMY Chris Thomas  thomascp@cardiff.ac.uk 

PSYCH Catherine Jones jonescr10@cardiff.ac.uk 

 

 

 

  

 PSE 

School PG Tutors  

CHEMY Simon Pope  popesj@cardiff.ac.uk 

PHYSX Richard Lewis  lewisr54@cardiff.ac.uk 

ENGIN Roger Grosvenor grosvenor@cardiff.ac.uk 

COMSC Carl Jones jonesc162@cardiff.ac.uk 

EARTH Andrew Kerr kerra@cardiff.ac.uk 
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MATHS Jonathan Thompson / Rob Wilson thompsonjm1@cardiff.ac.uk 

wilsonrh@cardiff.ac.uk 

ARCHI No individual point of contact ;  PG tutors should contact archi-research@cardiff.ac.uk. 

AHSS 

SCHOOL PG Tutor Co-ordinator Email 

MLANG Caroline Lynch lynchc3@cardiff.ac.uk 
 

WELSH Angharad Naylor   nayloraw@cardiff.ac.uk 
 

CARBS Jonathan Gosling (Business Management)  
 
Ezgi Kaya (Economics)  
 
Mirella Yani De Soriano (Business Management) 

 goslingj@cardiff.ac.uk 
 
kayae@cardiff.ac.uk 
 
yani-de-sorianom@cardiff.ac.uk 
 

MUSIC Victoria Parkin    

SHARE Heather Williams  SHARE-Postgraduate-Research@cf.ac.uk 
 

JOMEC Maria Kyriakidou (academic lead) 
  

Jo Marshall-Stevens (PS) 

 kyriakidoum@cardiff.ac.uk 
 
marshallj@cardiff.ac.uk 
 

SOCSI Kevin Smith (academic lead) 
 

Gemma Robinson (PS) 

smithk26@cardiff.ac.uk 
 
robinsong5@cardiff.ac.uk 
 

LAWPL Anna Grear   greara1@cardiff.ac.uk 
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GEOPL Chris Bear   bearck@cardiff.ac.uk 
 

ENCAP Richard Gray [Philosophy] 
Josh Powell [English Literature & Creative Writing] 
Catherine Laing [CLCR]  

 grayr@cardiff.ac.uk 
powellj15@cardiff.ac.uk 
laingc@cardiff.ac.uk 
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